Tel: +98 21 56230420
Fax: +98 21 56230440
HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL
PRESSURE GAUGE
01/02
20

L   Display L
I   Explosion-proof
Ordering Example : PG103-10-E-P-1M-1-P2-L-T1-M1-R
 6. POWER SUPPLY
P0   Batteries
P2   24V P2
  8. MEDIUM TEMPERATURE
T7   Customized
T1   -5...40°C T1
  9. CONNECTION
M1   M20 X 1.5mm (M) M1
M2   G¼" (M)
M3   G½" (M)
M4   ½" NPT (M)
M5   ¼" NPT (M)
M7   ZG¼" (M)
M9   Customized
  10. OUTPUT SIGNAL
R   RS485 R
  1. DIAL SIZE
10   105mm 10
All dimensions are in mm.